
COMPANY PROFILE 
 

 

 

Name of the Organization of Summer Training- 

 

Type of Organization- 

 

Products / Services- 

 

Key Persons of the company- 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the 

Person 

Designation Contact No. Email ID 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

 

Turn Over (Rs.)- 

 

Recruitment Sources- 

 

Process of Selection- 

 

Person responsible for conducting campus interviews - 

 

Name of the competitors- 

 

 

 

 

Name of the Student: 

Class / Branch: 

Engineering College, Bikaner (Raj.) 


